-58- G1023SL Series Table Saw
16
19
20
21
216
220
221
217
222
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30A
30B
26A
26A
27A
28
27
27
68
26A
22
23
27
27
28
24
25
29B
29A
30
30
31
31
32
33
35C
37B
35A
35B
35D
36
37A
38
38
40
41
41
42
43
43A
44
45
47
48
16C
16C
16B
16A
50
51
52
53
54
56-1
56-3
56-5
56-7
56-8
56-2
85
61
63A
64
64
65
65
66
66
69
63B
70
89
92
94
95
95A95B
99
55
56
56-6
56A
10A
8A
11
12
12A
13
14A
15A
14A
14B
15C
15B
11 10A
9B
8A
9B
G1023SL (All) Arbor/Motor Parts
G1023SL Series Table Saw -59-
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
8A P1023SL008A LOCK KNOB 44 PK02M KEY 5 X 5 X 40L
9B P1023SL009B HANDLE 45 P1023SL045 BLADE ARBOR
10A P1023SL010A HANDWHEEL 47 P1023SL047 ARBOR FLANGE
11 PSS03 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 48 P1023SL048 ARBOR NUT
12 PSB65 CAP SCREW 10-24 X 2" 50 P1023SL050 MOTOR FRAME SUPPORT
12A PLW03 LOCK WASHER #10 51 P1023SL051 CLIP
13 P1023SL013 POINTER BRACKET 52 P1023SL052 PIVOT PIN
14A PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16 53 PSB14 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1"
14B PS35 PHLP HD SCR 5/16-18 X 3/8 54 P1023SL054 (3) V-BELTS M-25 3L250 MATCHED
15A P1023SL015A POINTER ADAPTER 55 P1023SL055 MOTOR PULLEY
15B PS23 PHLP HD SCR 8-32 x 1/4 56 P1023SL056 MOTOR 3HP, 220V, 1-PH
15C P1023SL015C POINTER 56 P1023SLWX056 MOTOR 5 HP, 220V, 1-PH
16 P1023SL016 FRNT TRUNNION BRACKET 56 P1023SLWX3056 MOTOR 5 HP, 220V/440V, 3-PH
16A P1023SL016A GUIDE BLOCK 56A P1023SL056A MOTOR PLATE
16B PSB05 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 56-1 P1023SL056-1 MOTOR FAN (3HP, 1-PH)
16C PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4 56-1 P1023SLWX056-1 MOTOR FAN (5HP, 1-PH)
17 P1023SL017 SHIELD PLATE 56-1 P1023SLWX3056-1 MOTOR FAN (5HP, 3-PH)
18 PS35  PHLP HD SCRW 5/16-18 X 3/4 56-2 P1023SL056-2 MOTOR FAN COVER
19 PSB26 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 11/2 56-2 P1023SLWX056-2 MOTOR FAN COVER (5HP, 1-PH)
20 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8 56-2 P1023SLWX3056-2 MOTOR FAN COVER (5HP, 3-PH)
21 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16 56-3 P1023SL056-3 CAPACITOR COVER (3HP, 1-PH)
22 PSS03 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 56-3 P1023SLWX056-3 CAPACITOR COVER (5HP, 1-PH)
23 P1023SL023 WORM GEAR 56-5 PC600 START CAP 600MF 125V (3HP, 1-PH)
24 P1023SL024 COLLAR 56-5 P1023SLWX056-5 START CAP 400MF 125V (5HP, 1-PH)
25 PSS05 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/4 56-6 P1023SL056-6 WIRING BOX (3HP, 1-PH)
26 P1023SL026 TILT SHAFT 56-6 P1023SLWX056-6 WIRING BOX (5HP, 1-PH)
26A P1023SL026A BRASS WASHER 3/4 56-6 P1023SLWX3056-6 WIRING BOX (5HP, 3-PH)
27 P1023SL027 PIN 56-7 P1023SLWX056-7 CAPACITOR COVER
27A P1023SL027A BEARING LOAD SPRING 56-8 P1023SLWX056-8 RUN CAP 50UF 350V (5HP, 1-PH)
28 PK02M KEY 5 X 5 X 40 61 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16
29A P1023SL029A GEARED TRUNNION 63A P1023SL063A REAR TRUNNION
29B P1023SL029B BUSHING 63B P1023SL063B BUSHING
30 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 64 PRP07 ROLL PIN 5/16 X 1
30A PSB08 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 65 PSB14 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1"
30B P1023SL030B SPACER 66 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8
31 PB03 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 68 P1023SL068 SHAFT
32 P1023SL032 FLANGE 69 PLN05 LOCK NUT 3/4-16
33 P1023SL033 SHAFT 70 P1023SL070 REAR TRUNNION BRACKET
35A P1023SL035A GEAR BEARING HOUSING 89 PK02M KEY 5 X 5 X 40MM
35B P1023SL035B HOUSING CAP 92 PW07 LOCK WASHER 5/16
35C PS06 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8 94 P1023SL094 DUST DEFLECTOR
35D PLW03 LOCK WASHER #10 95 P1023SL095 SPECIAL SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4
36 PSB26 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 95A PSS08 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/2
37A PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8 95B PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18
37B PK03 KEY 1/4 X 1/4 X 45 99 PB32 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8
38 P1023SL038 BEARING 6203-2RS 85 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3/8
40 P1023RL138 THIN LOCK NUT 5/8-18 LH 216 PAW08M HEX WRENCH 8MM
41 P1023SL041 COLLAR 217 P1023SL217 ARBOR WRENCH
42 P1023SL042 ARBOR PULLEY 220 PAW03M HEX WRENCH 3MM
43 PSS10 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8 221 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
43A PSS06 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 222 P1023SL222 FLAT WRENCH 22MM
G1023SL (All) Arbor/Motor Parts